
 

 
THE GUJARAT CANCER & RESEARCH INSTITUTE 

 ASARWA, AHMEDABAD-380016 
 

TENDER NOTICE 
                                                                          Online tenders are invited for providing following Service as follows: 
 

Tender 

No. 

                  Name Tender 

Fees (Rs.) 

E.M.D. (Rs.) Upload date Pre Bid Meeting Closing Date 

1 Re-Tender Document 
For Outsourcing of In-patient 
diet, food and staff canteen 

services for the year 2019 -21 at 
 Gujarat Cancer & Research Institute 

15000 4,50,000 30/05/2019 06/06/2019 20/06/2019 

2               Re-Tender Document For 
Outsourcing of laundry services 

for the year 2019-20 and 2020-21 
at 

 Gujarat Cancer & Research Institute 

15000 4,50,000 30/05/2019 06/06/2019 20/06/2019 

3 Re-Tender Document For Rate 
Contract for Supply of Antibodies 

and Reagents for 
Immunohistochemistry, Flow 

Cytometry and Molecular Biology 
for the year 2019-20 & 2020-21 

15000 3,90,000 30/05/2019 06/06/2019 20/06/2019 

4 Tender Document For Rate 
Contract for Purchase of Surgical 
consumables for the year 2019-

20 and 2020-21 

15000 7,00,000 30/05/2019 06/06/2019 20/06/2019 

5 Tender Document For The 
Placement of Hematology 5 part 

cell counter for Central 
Laboratory 

 on Reagent Rental basis for Five years  
 

15000 3,00,000 30/05/2019 06/06/2019 20/06/2019 

6 Tender Document For 
Providing Microsoft Software Licenses at 

The Gujarat Cancer & Research Institute for 

One year  

1500 15,000 27/05/2019 03/06/2019 17/06/2019 

7 Re-Tender Document for Annual 
rate contract for Electrical 

materials supply 
 

3000 90,000 30/05/2019 06/06/2019 20/06/2019 

8 Re-Tender Document for Annual 
rate contract for various HVAC 

Equipments 
 

3000 1,50,000 30/05/2019 06/06/2019 20/06/2019 

 
Interested bidders may download the tender after 17:00hours from the uploading date mentioned above through www.nprocure.com. Pre-Bid 
Meeting will be conducted as above at 11:00am in the Board Room, GCRI, Ahmedabad. Last date for submission of online bid will be as above up to 
17:00hours. Tender details may also be obtained from www.gcriindia.org.  For any queries contact Store Department, GCRI, Ahmedabad. 
                                                                                                                                                                                             
                                                                                                                                                                                                 Director     

http://www.nprocure.com/
http://www.gcriindia.org/

